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Screw plug, PG thread

 

Screw plug in accordance with DIN 46320, with PG thread to DIN 40430.

 

Pg 7 14 6 Light grey 2400
Pg 9 19 6 Light grey 1800
Pg 11 22 6 Light grey 2000
Pg 13,5 25 6,5 Light grey 1200
Pg 16 27 6,5 Light grey 1000
Pg 21 34 8 Light grey 1200
Pg 29 44 8 Light grey 600
Pg 36 58 10 Light grey 200
Pg 42 67 10 Light grey 300
Pg 48 73 12 Light grey 300

Type

108 PG 7
108 PG 9
108 PG11
108 PG13.5
108 PG16
108 PG21
108 PG29
108 PG36
108 PG42
108 PG48

Thread Dimen-
sion D
mm

Dimen-
sion L
mm

Colour Shipping
box
pcs

Pack.
pcs

100
100
100
100
100
100
50
25
25
25

Weight
kg/100 pcs.

0,056
0,096
0,128
0,164
0,184
0,345
0,646
1,057
1,479
1,832

Item No.

2033070
2033097
2033119
2033135
2033151
2033216
2033291
2033364
2033429
2033488

PS Polystyrene
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  Dimensions


